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Table 1: Number of Students Undertaking Project Work/Field Work/Internships during the Academic Year 2023-2024
Sl No. Programme Program Code Number of Students

1 BA Economics TCCECOUG 56
2 BA English TCCENGUG 55
3 BBA (SF) TCCBBA 103
4 BCA (SF) TCCBCA 41
5 B Com Computer Application (SF) TCCCOCASF 63
6 B Com Marketing TCCCOM 63
7 B Com Finance & Taxation TCCCOT 67
8 BCom Finance & Taxation (SF) TCCCOT 54
9 BSc Botany TCCBOTUG 33
10 BSc Chemistry TCCCHEUG 42
11 BSc Mathematics (SF) TCCMATUG 15
12 BSc Physics TCCPHYUG 28
13 BSc Zoology TCCZOOUG 108
14 M Com TCCCOMCOM 15
15 MA English TCCENGPG 29
16 MCM TCCCOMCM 21
17 MSc Chemistry (SF) TCCCHEPG 14
18 MSc Mathematics TCCMATPG 9
19 MSc Physics TCCPHYPG 11
20 MSc Zoology TCCZOOPG 6

TOTAL 833

Total Number of students who undertook Project works/Field works/Internships during the academic year 2023-2024
(without repeated count) — 833

Total number of students during the academic year 2023-2024 — 1922
Percentage of students undertaking project work/Field work/internship during the academic year 2022-23:

=

(
833

1922

)
× 100 = 43.34%
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Table 2: Details of Students Undertaking Project Work/Field Work/Internships during the Academic Year 2023-2024
Sl
No.

Programme Program
Code

Project
Work

Internship Field
Work

Total

1 BA Economics TCCECOUG 56 56
2 BA English TCCENGUG 55 55
3 BBA (SF) TCCBBA 63 40 103
4 BCA (SF) TCCBCA 41 41
5 B Com Computer Application

(SF)
TCCCOCA 63 63

6 B Com Marketing TCCCOM 63 63
7 B Com Finance & Taxation TCCCOT 67 67
8 BCom Finance & Taxation (SF) TCCCOT 54 54
9 BSc Botany TCCBOTUG 33 33 33
10 BSc Chemistry TCCCHEUG 42 42
11 BSc Mathematics (SF) TCCMATUG 15 15
12 BSc Physics TCCPHYUG 28 28
13 BSc Zoology TCCZOOUG 108 101 108
14 M Com TCCCOMCOM 15 15
15 MA English TCCENGPG 29 29
16 MCM TCCCOMCM 21 21 21
17 MSc Chemistry (SF) TCCCHEPG 14 14
18 MSc Mathematics TCCMATPG 9 9
19 MSc Physics TCCPHYPG 11 11
20 MSc Zoology TCCZOOPG 6 6
TOTAL 833

Total Number of students who undertook Project works/Field works/Internships during the academic year 2023-2024
(without repeated count) — 833
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